HOLLYHUNT STUDIO

SIREN COUNTER STOOL
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HOLLYHUNT STUDIO

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE

SIREN COUNTER STOOL

SIRP-CST

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:

COM:
COoL:

WITH ARMS

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:

ARM HEIGHT:

20"
22.75"
37.5"

25"

2.5 YDS
45 SQFT

22.25"
22.75"
37.5"

25"
32.5"

51 CM
58 CM
95 CM

64 CM

25 M
45350M

57 CM
58 CM
95 CM

64 CM
83 CM

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

8.21
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